Name of the Corporate Debtor: Arihant Retail Private Limited
Date of Commencement of Insolvency Resolution Process: May 02, 2025
List of creditors as on May 26, 2025

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in X)

Name of creditor |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any |Amount of Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount Amount |Whether contingent mutual dues, |claim not under verification
receipt admitted claim covered by | covered by |related claim that may be set{admitted
security guarantee |party? off
interest

The claims may undergo a
change on the basis of
supporting documents that
may be received in the future

Sanskar Surana 21.05.2025 | %1,27,54,608.00 %1,27,54,608.00

Total 31,27,54,608.00 - - - 0.00% 31,27,54,608.00




